KRONOSWSS

WOOD SOLUTIONS

PACKAGING: Kronostar

CDF melamine faced ex stock in K101, U190, U191, U164

Weight per
Thickness Boards per package Package per truck package in kgs
6.4 25 16 1233
8.4 25 13 1370
104 25 12 1658
12.4 25 10 1947
16.4 25 8 2522
19.4 25 7 2957
CDF melamine faced special production (lead time approx. 3 weeks)
Weight per
Thickness Boards per package Package per truck package in kgs
6.4 50 8 2465
8.4 41 8 2397
10.4 37 8 2504
12.4 30 8 2587
16.4 25 8 2522
19.4 21 8 2484

Special requirements
Label of SWISS KRONO GROUP (+KRONO) on each pallet
Loading security (e.g straps controlled by Kronoswiss employee)

Kronospan Schweiz AG
Willisauerstrasse 37 Phone +41 41 494 94 94 www.kronospan.com
CH-6122 Menznau Fax +41 41 494 94 49 info@kronospan.ch

Weight per

tuck in kgs
19723
19761
19901
19472
20176
20697

Weight per

tuck in kgs
19723
19925
20185
20943
20176
20169

Member of

+KRONO



Вес в упаковке в килограммах

Пакет на грузовик

досок в пакете

Вес одной закгрузки в кг

CDF меламином специального производства (время, прибл. 3 недели)

CDF меламином со склада в K101, U190, U191, U164


